
HCS Middle School Football

Date Day Opponent Site Time
September 3 Wednesday Jamboree/Chaloner MS Roanoke Rapids 5:00
September 4 Thursday Bear Grass Bear Grass 5:00
September 10 Wednesday Washington Co Hobgood 5:00
September 17 Wednesday BYE 
September 24 Wednesday Bertie Middle Hobgood 5:00
September 30 Wednesday Central Central 5:00
October 8 Wednesday Chowan Chowan 5:00
October 15 Wednesday Hertford Co Hobgood 5:00
October 22 Wednesday Martin Co Martin Co 5:00
October 29 Wednesday Conference Tournament 4th @ 1st 5:00

Conference Tournament 3rd @ 2nd 5:00
Conference Tournament 6th @ 5th 5:00

November 5 Wednesday Championship Higher Seed 5:00


